DCM Series
FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 1 / 5
Dispersion Compensation Module
DCM Series
FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 2 / 5
Applications
 Long Distance Trunk Network
 DWDM System

DCM Series
FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 5 / 5
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
DCM-10-LGX DCM 10km, Passive Dispersion Compensation Module, LC/UPC
Connector, Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-20-LGX DCM 20km, Passive Dispersion Compensation Module, LC/UPC
Connector, Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-30-LGX DCM 30km, Passive Dispersion Compensation Module, LC/UPC
Connector, Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-40-LGX DCM 40km, Passive Dispersion Compensation Module, LC/UPC
Connector, Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-60-LGX DCM 60km, Passive Dispersion Compensation Module, LC/UPC
Connector, Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-80-LGX DCM 80km, Passive Dispersion Compensation Module, LC/UPC
Connector, Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-100-LGX DCM 100km, Passive Dispersion Compensation Module, LC/UPC
Connector, Plug-in LGX Box
DCM-120-1U DCM 120km, Passive Dispersion Compensation Module, LC/UPC
Connector, 1U Rack
FM-1U19-2LGX 19” 1U Rack with 2 Slot for Plug-in LGX box, 440*230*44mm